ColumbiaUSBC

Final PrizeListing

2009 Columbia USBC Open City Tournament

TEAM, TEAM, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 BalsDeep 20
2 DaveDay Bowlers 10

Total prizes awarded in this division: $450.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $450.00

DOUBLES, DOUBLES, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Yim, Saren/Lam, Aaron 14
2 Williams, Dallas Z / Williams, 13
David M
3 Tharp, Darren S/ Tharp, Scott 16
4 Klotz, Daryl P/ Forbis, Charles 10
5 Bentele, Michael A / Long, Gage 19
6 Lam, Aaron/Yoon, Peter J 14
7 Lam, Aaron/ Rey, Rong 14

Total prizes awarded in this division: $630.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $630.00

SINGLES, SINGLES, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Lam, Aaron 15
2 Tharp, Scott 16
3 Williams, DallasZz 13
4 Yim, Saren 15
5 Acra Timothy L 12
6 Klotz, Daryl P 10
7 Huber, William G 3
8 Olive KeithR 10
9 Eye Michael K 2

10 Walcott, Jon Z 11
11 Dierking, Robert R 11
12 Fower, JamesD, Sr 3
13 Bentele, Michael A 19
13 Kay, Jeffrey W 20

Total prizes awarded in this division: $585.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $585.00

Score

3,349
3,272

Score

1,507
1,445

1,407
1,395
1,370
1,361
1,333

Score

757
751
729
725
704
693
685
681
680
676
669
662
661
661

ALL EVENTS, ALL EVENTSHANDICAP, Handicapped

Final Prize Listing
1

Prize

$300.00
$150.00

Prize

$240.00
$120.00

$92.00
$70.00
$52.00
$35.00
$21.00

Prize

$204.00
$100.00
$59.00
$42.00
$34.00
$28.00
$25.00
$22.00
$19.00
$17.00
$14.00
$12.00
$4.50
$4.50

10/30/2009 3:22:01PM
of

Sorted by Event, Division

From

Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO

From

Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO

Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO

From

Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO



Place

O~NO O WNBE

Team name

Klotz, Daryl P
Lam, Aaron

Kay, Jeffrey W
Ashlock, William T
Huber, William G
McKinzie, Eric W
Buchheit, Mike J

McKinney, Christopher J
Total prizes awarded in this division: $78.00

Entry

10
14
20
9
3
20
20
9

Score

2,242
2,201
2,066
1,972
1,951
1,940
1,932
1,908

ALL EVENTS, ALL EVENTS SCRATCH, Scratch

Place

A WDN P

Total prizes awarded in this division: $42.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $120.00

Team name

Klotz, Daryl P
Ashlock, William T
Riley, Shawn T
Olive, Keith R

Entry

10

9
20
10

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,785.00

Final Prize Listing

1

Score

2,161
1,909
1,835
1,818

10/30/2009 3:22:01PM

Prize

$30.00
$15.00
$11.00
$7.00
$6.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00

Prize

of

$22.00
$10.00
$6.00
$4.00

From

Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Jefferson City, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Jefferson City, MO

From

Columbia, MO
Jefferson City, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO



