Columbia USBC

Final Prize Listing

2009 Columbia USBC Open City Tournament Sorted by Event, Division

TEAM, TEAM, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
	Balls Deep Dave Daly Bowlers	20 10			Columbia, MO Columbia, MO
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$450.00					

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$450.00

DOUBLES, DOUBLES, Handicapped

Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
Yim, Saren / Lam, Aaron	14	1,507	\$240.00	Columbia, MO
Williams, Dallas Z / Williams,	13	1,445	\$120.00	Columbia, MO
David M				
Tharp, Darren S / Tharp, Scott	16	1,407	\$92.00	Columbia, MO
Klotz, Daryl P / Forbis, Charles	10	1,395	\$70.00	Columbia, MO
Bentele, Michael A / Long, Gage	19	1,370	\$52.00	Columbia, MO
Lam, Aaron / Yoon, Peter J	14	1,361	\$35.00	Columbia, MO
Lam, Aaron / Rey, Rong	14	1,333	\$21.00	Columbia, MO
	Yim, Saren / Lam, Aaron Williams, Dallas Z / Williams, David M Tharp, Darren S / Tharp, Scott Klotz, Daryl P / Forbis, Charles Bentele, Michael A / Long, Gage Lam, Aaron / Yoon, Peter J	Yim, Saren / Lam, Aaron 14 Williams, Dallas Z / Williams, 13 David M Tharp, Darren S / Tharp, Scott 16 Klotz, Daryl P / Forbis, Charles 10 Bentele, Michael A / Long, Gage 19 Lam, Aaron / Yoon, Peter J 14	Yim, Saren / Lam, Aaron 14 1,507 Williams, Dallas Z / Williams, 13 1,445 David M Tharp, Darren S / Tharp, Scott 16 1,407 Klotz, Daryl P / Forbis, Charles 10 1,395 Bentele, Michael A / Long, Gage 19 1,370 Lam, Aaron / Yoon, Peter J 14 1,361	Yim, Saren / Lam, Aaron 14 1,507 \$240.00 Williams, Dallas Z / Williams, 13 1,445 \$120.00 David M Tharp, Darren S / Tharp, Scott 16 1,407 \$92.00 Klotz, Daryl P / Forbis, Charles 10 1,395 \$70.00 Bentele, Michael A / Long, Gage 19 1,370 \$52.00 Lam, Aaron / Yoon, Peter J 14 1,361 \$35.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$630.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$630.00

SINGLES, SINGLES, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Lam, Aaron	15	757	\$204.00	Columbia, MO
2	Tharp, Scott	16	751	\$100.00	Columbia, MO
3	Williams, Dallas Z	13	729	\$59.00	Columbia, MO
4	Yim, Saren	15	725	\$42.00	Columbia, MO
5	Acra, Timothy L	12	704	\$34.00	Columbia, MO
6	Klotz, Daryl P	10	693	\$28.00	Columbia, MO
7	Huber, William G	3	685	\$25.00	Columbia, MO
8	Olive, Keith R	10	681	\$22.00	Columbia, MO
9	Eye, Michael K	2	680	\$19.00	Columbia, MO
10	Walcott, Jon Z	11	676	\$17.00	Columbia, MO
11	Dierking, Robert R	11	669	\$14.00	Columbia, MO
12	Flower, James D, Sr	3	662	\$12.00	Columbia, MO
13	Bentele, Michael A	19	661	\$4.50	Columbia, MO
13	Kay, Jeffrey W	20	661	\$4.50	Columbia, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$585.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$585.00

ALL EVENTS, ALL EVENTS HANDICAP, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Klotz, Daryl P	10	2,242	\$30.00	Columbia, MO
2	Lam, Aaron	14	2,201	\$15.00	Columbia, MO
3	Kay, Jeffrey W	20	2,066	\$11.00	Columbia, MO
4	Ashlock, William T	9	1,972	\$7.00	Jefferson City, MO
5	Huber, William G	3	1,951	\$6.00	Columbia, MO
6	McKinzie, Eric W	20	1,940	\$4.00	Columbia, MO
7	Buchheit, Mike J	20	1,932	\$3.00	Columbia, MO
8	McKinney, Christopher J	9	1,908	\$2.00	Jefferson City, MO
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$78.00					

ALL EVENTS, ALL EVENTS SCRATCH, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Klotz, Daryl P	10	2,161	\$22.00	Columbia, MO
2	Ashlock, William T	9	1,909	\$10.00	Jefferson City, MO
3	Riley, Shawn T	20	1,835	\$6.00	Columbia, MO
4	Olive, Keith R	10	1,818	\$4.00	Columbia, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$42.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$120.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,785.00